
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Galyna KULIKOVA
SILIN (Germany)
Circuit : D50
Distance : 4600m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 1:24:22 (18'20"/km)

16/24 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Astrid KUPPER 0:55:05
2. Sheralee BAILEY 0:57:28
3. Clotilde PERRIN 0:58:03

1. 137 00:02:40 260m 10'15"/km
2. 99 00:15:42 00:18:22 400m 39'15"/km
3. 135 00:03:38 00:22:00 260m 13'58"/km
4. 133 00:05:48 00:27:48 326m 17'47"/km
5. 134 00:05:57 00:33:45 425m 14'00"/km
6. 104 00:11:10 00:44:55 533m 20'57"/km
7. 117 00:17:36 01:02:31 743m 23'41"/km
8. 118 00:03:58 01:06:29 308m 12'53"/km
9. 103 00:05:40 01:12:09 303m 18'42"/km

10. 110 00:03:24 01:15:33 210m 16'11"/km
11. 124 00:01:30 01:17:03 128m 11'43"/km
12. 249 00:02:42 01:19:45 234m 11'32"/km
13. 222 00:03:36 01:23:21 272m 13'14"/km
14. 255 00:00:47 01:24:08 84m 9'20"/km
15. 999 00:00:14 01:24:22 102m 2'17"/km
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